ASHRAE lowa December Chapter Meeting

December 19, 2023

Meeting Location: Holiday Inn Downtown 1050 6th Ave

Des Moines, IA, 50314
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# $ NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG | MEMBER| GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com ?‘I\ X

2 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com “ 4 X vm
: Ryan Bachman rbachman@alvine.com P.ﬂ(/\/ \ﬁ WR\, r A

4 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com /J,»x.\/ $/\l\ X X
E Joel Bartlett bartlettj@thebakergroup.com \JAVQ _\\N\UF X

6 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com N»N\h { f{ \\. Y X

7 Brandon Bratz brandon.bratz@waldinger.com \A\ [~~~ X

& Wade Campbell wadec@mtiowa.com N\? \\\\\ X X

° Christopher Clausen christopher.clausen@waldinger.com X v
10 Mark Conway mgconway@copper.net .\R\ X X
1 Wesley Derrick Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com X /V/

12 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com ! \N\\M\F’\ X

13 Matt Eisner matt.eisner@resourcece.com ; X

14 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com X

15 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X

16 Mitchell Golay mitchg@cornstates.com X

1 Brian Grove bgrove@iastate.edu Qxy\“\\g § /A /~A X VA
18 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com «\/\,\%‘ X

18 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@moderncompaniesinc.com X

20 Matt Gumm matt.gumm@sitelogiqg.com “M\RWNNW\ K\N\\\ﬁ\ﬁ\r X

Topic: Eli Howard — “Update on 62.1 Ventilation and IAQ Changes”
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Z Michael Gustafson gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com é E\MW\ X
22 James Hall jimh@hvactab.com X
23 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com @\Q\S ﬁ.\l&i\r X
24 Brendan Harms brendan.harms@resourcece.com > o~ X
29 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com \\_r %T,\/ X X
26 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu G%@;\/ X wA
27 : v X

Hunter Jesse hunter.jesse@systemworkslic.com
28 Meredith John k69gto@gmail.com X
29 Emir Kadic ekadic@kclengineering.com § %ﬂ(& X
30 Rick Kapustka rick@hydronicenergy.com X
2 Brian Keiser brian.d.keiser@imegcorp.com \v\\ij \A\\\M\_ .
52 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com i & Z X v
33 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com X »\\
34 Tyler Knutson Tyknut@gmail.com X
35 Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com X Vm
=0 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com X
37 MIKE MCCARTY michael.j.mccarty@imegcorp.com .\\\WM\%\V wa\ X b
38 Mike McCoy mjmccoy@iastate.edu %? X
39 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com v : X
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40 A/ X X
Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com e
41 < i X
Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com |
42 . : - L X
Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com
43 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com I\NHMN»\N‘\ X
44 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com X
45 Mike Petersen mpetersen@shive-hattery.com \\u\,\ﬁ. \M\JNM)A\(\ X
46 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com O X %
47 . 1 . . X
Christine Reinders creinder@iastate.edu Yl )i
7
48 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com v — X
A Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com X
\‘@ ’
S0 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com \.&.l —] X Vf
51 . : X
Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com
52 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com 41, 257 cd - X
\\u \/
53 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com %( X X
54 ol N e X
Matthew Sweeney Matthew.sweeney@moderncompaniesinc.com'/ z
Y- / \ J v«
55 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com N 2 \\\\\\\\N X
56 X
Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com
i
57 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com X _W\
58 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com X
8 Russell Zimmerman zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com X
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